


DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Psychologists - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/7/23



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Mo Civil Svc, Sch Sec Guard, SSO, Ath Trnrs -Opt Plan  Start Date:  8/7/23 206 Days 8 Hrs / Day

CL08, PF08  End Date:    6/17/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1648

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 5 40 40.00 65.95 65.95 -25.95 -25.95 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80 120.00 65.95 131.90 14.05 -11.90 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80 200.00 65.95 197.85 14.05 2.15 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80 280.00 65.95 263.80 14.05 16.20 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80 360.00 65.95



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Month Civil Service Clerical - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/7/23 206 Days 7 Hrs / Day

CG07 End Date:    6/17/24 Checks - 25 Annual Hrs - 1442

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

10 Mo. Truancy Ofcrs - Optional Pay Plan Start Date:  8/10/23 192 Days 8 Hrs / Day

CT08 End Date:    5/31/24 Checks - 25 Annl Hrs-1536

 

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

16* ss/misc 06/23/23 06/30/23 07/07/23

17 ss/misc 07/01/23 07/14/23 07/21/23

18 ss/misc 07/15/23 07/28/23 08/04/23

19 1 07/29/23 08/11/23 08/18/23 2 16.00 16.00 56.00 56.00 -40.00 -40.00 1 1 1

20 2 08/12/23 08/25/23 09/01/23 10 80.00 96.00 61.65 117.65 18.35 -21.65 2 2 2

21 3 08/26/23 09/08/23 09/15/23 L-h 10 80.00 176.00 61.65 179.30 18.35 -3.30 3 3 3

22 4 09/09/23 09/22/23 09/29/23 10 80.00 256.00 61.65 240.95 18.35 15.05 4 4 4

23 5 09/23/23 10/06/23 10/13/23 10 80.00 336.00 61.65 302.60 18.35 33.40 5 5 5

24 6 10/07/23 10/20/23 10/27/23 9 72.00 408.00 61.65 364.25 10.35 43.75 6 6 6

25 7 10/21/23 11/03/23 11/10/23 9 72.00 480.00 61.65 425.90 10.35 54.10 7 7 7

26 8 11/04/23 11/17/23 11/24/23 V-h 10 80.00 560.00 61.65 487.55 18.35 72.45 8 0 0

27 9 11/18/23 12/01/23 12/08/23 2 T-h 8 64.00 624.00 61.65 549.20 2.35 74.80 9 8 8

28 10 12/02/23 12/15/23 12/22/23 10 80.00 704.00 61.65 610.85 18.35 93.15 10 9 9

1 11 12/16/23 12/29/23 01/05/24 2 W-h 6 48.00 752.00 61.65 672.50 -13.65 79.50 11 10 10

2 12 12/30/23 01/12/24 01/19/24 N-h 5 40.00 792.00 61.65 734.15 -21.65 57.85 12 11 11

3 13 01/13/24 01/26/24 02/02/24 K-h 10 80.00 872.00 61.65 795.80 18.35 76.20 13 12 12

4 14 01/27/24 02/09/24 02/16/24 10 80.00 952.00 61.65 857.45 18.35 94.55 14 13 13

5 15 02/10/24 02/23/24 03/01/24 9 72.00 1024.00 61.65 919.10 10.35 104.90 15 14 14

6 16 02/24/24 03/08/24 03/15/24 10 80.00 1104.00 61.65 980.75 18.35 123.25 16 15 15

7 17 03/09/24 03/22/24 03/29/24 4 32.00 1136.00 61.65 1042.40 -29.65 93.60 17 16 16

8 18 03/23/24 04/05/24
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DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS


